
R

FRI 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  137 SCT:  79
Chirp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.001 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  68
Smartie Pantz 41.04 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Owen 03.467 20024 95 0
Jeep 53.47 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Damon 02.666 20026 0 0
Ella 61.82 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0McLoughlin 02.305 20027 0 0
Ici Blue 46.87 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Hartman 03.034 20029 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  142 SCT:  70
Tangle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bauman 00.008 24031 0 0

R

FRI 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  76
Dixie 54.51 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Giammarino 03.253 16006 0 0
Guy 64.04 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Brazeil 02.762 16023 0 0
Cooper 57.11 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Schaefer 03.101 16213 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  74
Zim 45.44 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Behrens 04.015 20010 90 0
Demi 49.84 0 0 1 10NQ 3 1Vega 03.654 20215 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  182 SCT:  76
Patrick 79.36 3 3 3 36NQ 1 0Ambrogi 02.299 24012 0 0
Comet 69.94 0 5 5 50NQ 5 0Bogert 02.608 24219 0 0
Muse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.007 24221 0 0

R

FRI 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Jose 65.90 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Potter 02.6310 08071 0 0
Orangie 80.26 6 2 0 28NQ 1 0Shinoda 02.169 08072 0 0
Maybelle 57.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Poe 03.018 08204 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Eva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Callahan 10.0028 12207 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Robbie 54.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hagan 03.2848 16117 100 0
Lizzy 57.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNeil 03.1247 16211 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64
Fia 61.20 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Vespucci 02.9993 20135 0 0
Wednesday 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hannan 10.0092 20151 0 0
Haley 60.99 0 5 1 30NQ 2 0Bogert 03.0090 20172 0 0
Luna 68.17 4 2 3 37NQ 5 0Fernandez 02.6889 20216 0 0
Quiver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0091 20167 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68
Indy 67.66 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Kirk 02.70115 24220 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.00114 24223 0 0

R

FRI 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Merci 67.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hedderick 02.584 08066 100 6
Delta 71.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carter 02.436 08064 100 2
Sandy 81.58 7 1 1 31NQ 1 0Shinoda 02.127 08063 0 0
Emma 59.10 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fanok 02.935 08065 0 0
Casey 66.79 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Palmatier 02.593 08067 0 0
Bitzy 65.21 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Russell 02.652 08070 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Zoe 47.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.6224 12078 100 21
JJ 49.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.4827 12073 100 19
Pee Wee 51.67 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.3512 12100 100 17
Rosie Cotton 53.79 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Miller 03.2223 12080 100 15
Winnie 56.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.0422 12082 100 12
Victoria 59.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 02.9314 12095 100 9
Patches 60.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dujardin 02.8619 12085 100 8
Riley 63.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Callahan 02.7417 12090 100 5
Luigi 68.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fricke 02.5316 12092 100 0
Audra 65.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stevenson 02.6426 12076 0 0
Windsor 58.13 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Renner 02.9825 12077 0 0
Bogie 62.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ranieri 02.7520 12084 0 0
Raven 69.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gross 02.5018 12089 0 0
Chesney 47.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Doyon 03.6115 12093 0 0
Zephyr 44.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Renner 03.8713 12096 0 0
Cheerio 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fricke 00.0021 12083 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Corn 45.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.9535 16123 100 21
Morgan 50.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lange 03.5045 16104 100 16
Sookie 54.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lange 03.2938 16120 100 12
Mia 55.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fanok 03.2139 16119 100 11
Ammo 39.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kubichko 04.5346 16101 0 0
Coach 53.52 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Doyon 03.3343 16106 0 0
Poof 49.51 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Feldman 03.6042 16109 0 0
Lacie 64.60 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Tufo 02.7641 16112 0 0
Bridget 60.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hedderick 02.9340 16118 0 0
Kiwi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGowan 10.0037 16121 0 0
Rafe 57.61 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Mancino 03.0936 16122 0 0
Birdi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGowan 00.0044 16105 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64
Secret 36.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nally 05.0770 20155 100 27
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Flyer 42.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Henry 04.2972 20152 100 21
Jada 44.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.1083 20132 100 19
Blaze 44.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.1061 20169 100 19
Gypsy Rose 48.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.7962 20168 100 15
Rumor 48.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Calabrese 03.7868 20158 100 15
Jerry 51.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 03.5566 20161 100 12
Sin 55.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 03.3260 20173 100 8
Splash 40.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 04.4788 20126 0 0
Leda 40.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Baggerman 04.5787 20127 0 0
Petey 73.61 9 0 2 37NQ 0 0Garfinkel 02.4985 20129 0 0
Grey 58.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cramer 03.1384 20130 0 0
Blitz 44.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.1182 20133 0 0
Pierce 66.94 2 0 1 11NQ 0 0Kennedy 02.7381 20134 0 0
Lita 56.79 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Koferl 03.2280 20138 0 0
Jamie 54.06 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Anderson 03.3979 20140 0 0
Audrey 58.57 0 2 5 35NQ 3 0Shea-Zackin 03.1278 20142 0 0
Nemesis 52.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.4957 20143 0 0
Solo 6 43.78 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Katzwinkel 04.1876 20147 0 0
Caol Ila 52.39 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bryden 03.4974 20149 0 0
Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rohn 10.0071 20153 0 0
Kindle 51.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Teramoto 03.5869 20156 0 0
Scoot 51.49 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sherman 03.5567 20159 0 0
Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sconza 10.0065 20162 0 0
Bullitt 45.41 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Freeman 04.0364 20163 0 0
Elf 43.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Behrens 04.2163 20165 0 0
Tweed 63.28 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Miele 02.8959 20174 0 0
Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0086 20128 0 0
Klymer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0077 20145 0 0
Screech 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0075 20148 0 0
Feisty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simpson 00.0073 20150 0 0
Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0058 20175 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68
Shambhu 44.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.12113 24176 100 23
Cruella 45.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Koster 04.02112 24177 100 22
Hush 49.48 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Koster 03.7098 24197 100 18
Lacey 51.44 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.56101 24194 100 16
Brinkley 51.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Greenberger 03.52110 24181 100 16
Finn 50.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zgoda 03.66111 24180 0 0
Duke 55.46 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Potter 03.30109 24182 0 0
Fiona 43.23 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bowen 04.23108 24183 0 0
Rico 71.39 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Palius 02.56107 24184 0 0
Lily 60.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Campbell 03.02106 24186 0 0
Kayce 54.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fabian 03.36104 24189 0 0
Ivy 45.74 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Knapp-Cook 04.00103 24191 0 0
Pazzo 68.12 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Vespucci 02.69102 24192 0 0
Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.00100 24195 0 0
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Ganesha 49.61 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Thorpe 03.6999 24196 0 0
Sakura 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krukar 00.00105 24187 0 0

R

FRI 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  73
Gili 52.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pinard 02.682 16017 100 0
Maverick 60.89 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Ouchterloney 02.333 16001 0 0

R

FRI 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  81
Jig 55.58 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Damon 03.276 20002 95 0

R

FRI 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  173 SCT:  79
Jethro 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Poe 10.001 04033 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  72
Indy 75.00 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 02.3734 12198 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Diesel 70.31 1 2 2 23NQ 3 0Thompson 02.6056 16202 0 0

R

FRI 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Owen 67.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kowal 02.5711 08036 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  72
Beau 48.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 03.6730 12045 100 23
Oliver 54.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.2933 12041 100 17
Jayda 65.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gross 02.7232 12043 100 6
Ollie 67.93 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Johnson 02.6231 12044 0 0
Zeeba 49.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Specht 03.5629 12046 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Dallas 37.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.8452 16053 100 31
Myles 66.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kennedy 02.7451 16055 100 2
Rook 64.15 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Pinard 02.8554 16050 0 0
Simon 83.44 14 2 0 52NQ 1 0Stedner 02.1953 16052 0 0
Casey 57.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cramer 03.1750 16056 0 0
Robin 77.44 8 3 2 49NQ 0 0Specht 02.3649 16057 0 0
Lilly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0055 16048 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  73
Jazzi 54.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 03.3894 20062 100 18
Peach 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0097 20058 0 0
Laddie 61.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ambrogi 02.9896 20059 0 0
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Jessie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bordins 00.0095 20061 0 0
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